
Holba Novotný 226 1000
Brixí R. 262
Brixí L. 271
Strnad 241

Brada Nekvasil 246 904
Pristanda 248
Abel 202
Lingr 208

Chvojkovice Hadinec 188 852
Palm 245
Koňák 208
Jandera 211

Kámen Přikryl 202 838
Novák 210
Morávek 199
Dlabola 227

AJETO Portyš 231 912
Knitl 225
Janko M. 215
Janko I. 241

Farma Zavadil M. 238 925
Zavadil P. 235
Kučera V. 236
Kučera M. 216

Agrokomerz Jiránek J. 246 863
Babák Mi. 195
Babák Ma. 212
Jiránek L. 210

JVZ Bártko 243 953
Junek 226
Pavlas 237
Kohout 247

Zentiva Vltavský 232 922
Hůla 227
Havíř 211
Michálek 252

Kůrana Dědina V. 228 865
Švub 217
Werban 229
Hartl 191

Natex Albrecht 254 951
Štrauss 216
Průcha 231
Tománek 250

Prestige 2009 muži



Basket Vrťátko 218 936
Kneifl 264
Svoboda 205
Košťál 249

Silnice Jičín Novák st. 221 913
Kracík 233
Košíček 238
Novotný 221

O2 Fejfar ml. 219 974
Sedláček 246
Pavel 239
Pavlová 270

Cerea Ostroměř Dědina J. 245 945
Tomíček 232
Havlíček 211
Rosůlek 257

Šutrman Hořice Kovalčík 216 862
Maixner 206
Man 200
Chvojková 240

Rento Jičín Kremlička 240 938
Šulc 220
Řehořek 246
Novotný 232

Spring Hořice Knap 215 939
Medlík 252
Buček 221
Rücker 251



Prestige 2009 muži
Družstva

1. Holba 1000
2. O2 974
3. JVZ 953
4. Natex 951
5. Cerea Ostroměř 945
6. Spring Hořice 939
7. Rento Jičín 938
8. Basket 936
9. Farma 925

10. Zentiva 922
11. Silnice Jičín 913
12. AJETO 912
13. Brada 904
14. Kůrana 865
15. Agrokomerz 863
16. Šutrman Hořice 862
17. Chvojkovice 852
18. Kámen 838



Prestige 2009 muži
Jednotlivci

1. Brixí L. 271 Holba

2. Pavlová 270 O2

3. Kneifl 264 Basket

4. Brixí R. 262 Holba

5. Rosůlek 257 Cerea

6. Albrecht 254 Natex

7. Michálek 252 Zentiva

8. Medlík 252 Spring

9. Rücker 251 Spring

10. Tománek 250 Natex

11. Košťál 249 Basket

12. Pristanda 248 Brada

13. Kohout 247 JVZ

14. Nekvasil 246 Brada

15. Jiránek J. 246 Agrokomerz

16. Sedláček 246 O2

17.Řehořek 246 Rento

18. Palm 245 Chvojkovice

19. Dědina J. 245 Cerea

20. Bártko 243 JVZ

21. Strnad 241 Holba

22. Janko I. 241 AJETO

23. Chvojková 240 Šutrman

24. Kremlička 240 Rento

25. Pavel 239 O2

26. Zavadil M. 238 Farma Rubín

27. Košíček 238 Silnice

28. Pavlas 237 JVZ

29. Kučera V. 236 Farma Rubín

30. Zavadil P. 235 Farma Rubín

31. Kracík 233 Silnice

32. Vltavský 232 Zentiva

33. Tomíček 232 Cerea

34. Novotný 232 Rento

35. Portyš 231 AJETO

36. Průcha 231 Natex



37. Werban 229 Kůrana

38. Dědina V. 228 Kůrana

39. Dlabola 227 Kámen

40. Hůla 227 Zentiva

41. Novotný 226 Holba

42. Junek 226 JVZ

43. Knitl 225 AJETO

44. Novák st. 221 Silnice

45. Novotný 221 Silnice

46. Buček 221 Spring

47. Šulc 220 Rento

48. Fejfar ml. 219 O2

49. Vrťátko 218 Basket

50. Švub 217 Kůrana

51. Kučera M. 216 Farma Rubín

52. Štrauss 216 Natex

53. Kovalčík 216 Šutrman

54. Janko M. 215 AJETO

55. Knap 215 Spring

56. Babák Ma. 212 Agrokomerz

57. Jandera 211 Chvojkovice

58. Havíř 211 Zentiva

59. Havlíček 211 Cerea

60. Novák 210 Kámen

61. Jiránek L. 210 Agrokomerz

62. Lingr 208 Brada

63. Koňák 208 Chvojkovice

64. Maixner 206 Šutrman

65. Svoboda 205 Basket

66. Abel 202 Brada

67. Přikryl 202 Kámen

68. Man 200 Šutrman

69. Morávek 199 Kámen

70. Babák Mi. 195 Agrokomerz

71. Hartl 191 Kůrana

72. Hadinec 188 Chvojkovice
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